Icarus 500lm 927 36° 7W BK phasecut Isosafe
Art. no: 101970-36-2
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Icarus 500lm 927 36° 7W BK phasecut Isosafe
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:

Cut-out [mm]:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):

MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Height [mm]:
Diameter [mm]:
Weight [kg]:
Emergency light [h]:
To be recessed in insulation:

LED (built in)
W

2700K

95

450lm

600lm

36

Clear

Phase-Cut

Yes

230V 50Hz
QuickConnect
Recessed
68-83mmmm

L80: 100 000h
64lm/W

28

3

Black

44mm

90mm
0,361111111111111kg
No Emergency light

Yes, recessed in insulation
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TW downlight that can be installed directly into insulation. Cutout
(68-83mm makes it perfect for rehab and new installation. Tiltable
25°, CRI>95 and flickerfree phasecut driver.
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